Combo Port ADSL2/2+ Router
Model No.: CAR2-601U
The CAR2-601U is an ADSL2/2+ compact and high performance combo router providing
one 10/100 Ethernet Interface and one USB interface, offering ADSL connectivity at speeds
of up to 24 Mbps. It also has full routing capabilities to segment/router IP protocol and
Support advanced security functions.
Enable end-to-end ATM support, which
allows traffic management and QoS.

Model No.: CAR2-601U
Features
Ordering Information
Model
CAR2-601U Combo Port ADSL2/2+ Router
Description
Model
．ITU-T G.992.2 (G.lite)
．G.994.1 (G.hs, Multimode)
．ITU-T G.992.3 (ADSL2 G.dmt.bis)
．ITU-T G.992.4 (ADSL2 G.lite.bis)
．ITU-T G.992.5 (ADSL2+, Annex A, B, L, M)
．Reach Extended ADSL (RE ADSL)
．ITU-T G.992.1 (G.dmt)
CAR2-601U
Environment
Certifications
Dimensions ( L x W x H )